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Monday Classes: 6:30pm - 7:30pm

2023 2024

SEPT. 18, 25 JAN. 8, 15, 22, 29

OCT. 2, 9, 16, 23, 30 FEB. 5, 12, 26

NOV. 6, 13, 20, 27 MAR. 4, 11, 18

DEC. 4, 11, 18 APR. 1, 8, 15, 22, 29

MAY 6

All Grades - Important Dates & Meetings 

Parent Meeting for New Families - Wednesday, September 6, 2023 6:30 - 7pm Parish Center 

Parent Meeting for Returning Families- Wednesday, September 6, 2023 7 - 7:30pm Parish Center 

Catechetical Mass & Social - Sunday, September 17, 2023 9:30 - 11am Church 

Combined Advent Reconciliation - Monday, December 11, 2023 6:30  - 7:30pm Church 

Combined Lenten Reconciliation - Wednesday, March 6, 2024 4:30 - 5:30pm Church 

Second Grade: Reconciliation - Important Meeting and Date 

Parent Meeting - Tuesday, February 27, 2024 6:30 - 7:30pm Church 

First Reconciliation followed by Family Social - Tuesday, March 12, 2024 7- 8:15pm Church 

Third Grade: First Eucharist - Important Dates & Meetings 

Parent Meeting - Tuesday, November 7, 2023 6:30 - 7:30pm Parish Center 

Eucharist Retreat/Meeting - Saturday, April 20, 2024 8:00am - 12pm Parish Center [Parent/Child] 

First Eucharist Practice 1st Weekend - Thursday, May 2, 2024 6 - 7:30pm Church [Parent/Child] 

First Eucharist - Saturday, May 4, 2024 5pm Church OR Sunday, May 5, 2024 9:30am Church 

First Eucharist Practice 2nd Weekend - Tuesday, May 7, 2024 5 - 6:30pm Church [Parent/Child] 

First Eucharist - Saturday, May 11, 2024 5pm Church OR Sunday, May 12, 2024 9:30am Church 

Sixth Grade: 1st Year Confirmation 2025 - Important Meeting 

Virtual Parent Meeting - Tuesday, April 9, 2024 6:30 - 7:30pm [Link will be sent]  

Seventh Grade: 2nd Year Confirmation 2024 - Important Dates & Meetings 

Parent Meeting - Tuesday, September 26, 2023 7 - 8pm Parish Center 

Confirmation Paperwork Due - Wednesday, October 11, 2023 

Virtual Parent Meeting - Tuesday, October 24, 2023 6:30 - 7:00pm [Link will be sent] 

Presentation Mass followed by Parish Coffee - Sunday, November 5, 2023 9:30 - 11am Church 

Retreat [Child]/Parent Mass & Meeting - Saturday, January 6 8:00am - 12:00pm Parish Center  

Confirmation Practice - Thursday, April 4, 2024 6pm - 7:30pm Church [Parent/Child] 

Confirmation - Saturday, April 6, 2024  9:30am & 1pm Church

Wednesday Classes: 4:30pm - 5:30pm

2023 2024

SEPT. 20, 27 JAN. 3, 10, 17, 24, 31

OCT. 4, 11, 18, 25 FEB. 7, 14, 21, 28

NOV. 1, 8, 15, 29 MAR. 6, 13, 20

DEC. 6, 13, 20 APR. 3, 10, 17, 24

MAY 1, 8
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